© 2020 Littelfuse Commercial Vehicle Products
Rev: 121520-B
littelfuse.com 1 of 2
Product Datasheet
CONTINUOUS DUTY SOLENOIDS
6-32V DC • 65-200A • Uncoated or PVC-Coated
Specifications Overview
Voltage Ratings: 6, 12, 24, or 36V DC

PO
TT
ED
 C
OI
L
IM
AG
E
DI
AG
RA
M
NOTES
BULK BOXED RETAIL
24080 24080-BX –
36
85 Insulated SPST NO Copper A 1
24080-01 – – 65 Insulated SPST NO Copper • A 1 Intermittent rating: 125A Make,  65A Break
10  sec on, 30 min off - UL Requirement
24200 24200-BX – 110 Insulated SPST NO Copper A Refer to
2D Print Momentary switch, latching solenoid
24008 24008-BX –
24
120 Insulated SPST NO Copper A Special spring for stronger contact
return force
24008-03 – – 120 Insulated SPST NO Copper A Components shipped unassembled
24063 24063-BX – 85 Insulated SPST NO Silver A 1
24063-08 24063-08-BX – 85 Insulated SPST NO Copper • • B 1
24214 24214-BX – 200 Insulated SPST NO Silver A 1
24107 24107-BX – 85 Insulated SPST NO Copper C 2
24124 24124-BX – 85 Grounded SPST NO Copper C 4
24524-10D – – 100 Insulated SPST NO Copper Refer to
2D Print
Refer to
2D Print
24037 24037-BX –
12
750 Grounded SPST NO Copper C 4
24044 24044-BX – 750 Grounded SPST NO Copper D 4
24047 24047-BX – 750 Insulated SPST NO Copper A 1
24059 24059-BX 24059-BP 85 Insulated SPST NO Copper A 1
24059-08 24059-08-BX 24059-08-BP 65 Insulated SPST NO Copper • A 1 Intermittent rating: 750A Make, 100A Break
10 sec on, 30 min off - UL Requirement
24106-07 – – 85 Grounded SPST NO Copper C 4 P/N, Date Code, Voltage ink stamped
on surface
24115 24115-BX – 85 Insulated SPST NO Copper C 3
24117 24117-BX – Insulated SPST NO Copper • B 1
24117-01 24117-01-BX 24117-01-BP Insulated SPST NO Copper • B 1
24213 24213-BX 24213-BP 200 Insulated SPST NO Silver A 1
24213-01 – – 200 Insulated SPST NO Silver • B 1 IP66
24213-03 – – 200 Insulated SPST NO Silver • B 1 Black PVC Coating • IP66
24106 24106-BX – 85 Grounded SPST NO Copper C 4
24082 24082-BX – 85 Grounded SPST NO Copper D 4 Curved Bracket
24420 24420-BX 24420-BP 35 Insulated SPST NO Copper • • E 5
24097 24097-BX – 6 85 Insulated SPST NO Copper A 1
A B C D E
Ordering Information
CONTINUOUS DUTY SOLENOIDS
X-ON Electronics